
(AKA LOT 6 BRIAR PATCH ESTATES U
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 657.
FT FOR POB, CONT W 663.88 FT, SO

MONTEIRO ROGERIO/MONTEIRO ELIJAMIRA DA SILVA
406 SW UNCLE REMUS
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

05-7S-16-04138-106

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

5716.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/22/2015 TW 10.02 95,190 0 0 95,190

STANDARD
3

213,851
18,200
95,190

327,241
43,506

283,735
HX HB DX 56,411

227,324
327,241

0

330,055

1432/2070 3/15/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MONTEIRO ROGERIO AKA 

MONTEIRO ROGERIO

1431/2626 3/05/2021 WD Q I 01 290,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MSLTD LLC

MONTERIA ROGERIO

2026
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17070 SFR 140 06/12/2000

16133 STORAGE 60 10/12/1999

2022HX Base Yr

406 SW UNCLE REMUS GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,906 131.8086 147.63 281,383 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1692

BAS 1,692 100 1,692 189,840

FEP 227 80 182 20,420

FOP 105 30 32 3,590

2,024 1,906 213,851

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W15 S46 E29 N7 E15 N32 W2 U3L3 W5 D3L3 S3 W16
N10 $
FEP=[ORIG=29,7] N7 W29 S10 E16 N3 U3R3 E5 D3R3 E2 $
FOP=[ORIG=14,46] E15 N7 W15 S7 $
.

BAS

15

46

29

7

15

32

2

4.2

5

4.2

3

16

10 FEP
7

29

10

16

3

4.2

5

4.2

2

FOP

15

7

15

7

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 14,400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,400

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

18,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,190


